
Filed:  2011-09-29 
EB-2011-0323 
Exhibit A 
Tab 2 
Schedule 2 
Page 1 of 2 
 

 
OPCC DISTRIBUTION LIST 

   
Ms. Zora Crnojacki  
Ontario Energy Board 
P.O. Box 2319 
2300 Yonge Street, 26th Floor 
Toronto, ON M4P 1E4 
 
Tel: 416-440-8104 
Fax: 416-440-7656 
Email: Zora.Crnojacki@oeb.gov.on.ca 

Ms. Donna Mundie 
Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Rural Affairs 
1 Stone Road West 
Guelph ON  N1G 4Y2 
 
 
Tel: (519) 826-3120 
Fax: (519) 826-3109 
Email: donna.mundie@omafra.gov.on.ca  
   

Mr. Chris Schiller 
Manager, Culture Services Unit 
Ministry of Culture  
400 University Avenue, 4th floor 
Toronto ON   M7A 2R9 
 
Tel:(416) 314-7144 
Fax: 314-7175 
Email:  Chris.schiller@ontario.ca 
 

Mr. Doug Peeling 
Ministry of Transportation 
301 St. Paul Street, 2nd floor 
St. Catharine’s ON  L2R 7R4 
 
 
Tel: (905) 704-2916 
Fax: (905) 704-2481 
Email: doug.peeling@ontario.ca 
   

Mr. Oscar Alonso  
Technical Standards and Safety 
Authority  
3300 Bloor St. W., 14th Floor, Centre 
Tower  
Toronto, ON  M8X 2X4 
 
Tel: (416) 734-3353  
Fax: (416) 231-7525  
Email: oalonso@tssa.org 
 

Ms. Renee Bowler  
Ministry of Natural Resources 
Land Use and Environmental Planning Section 
Policy and Planning Coordination Branch 
300 Water Street, Peterborough ON K9J 8M5 
 
 
Tel: (705) 755-5870  
Fax: (705) 755-1971  
Email: renee.bowler@ontario.ca 
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Mr. Goran Ciric  
Senior Planner 
Provincial Planning Policy Branch 
Ministry of Municipal Affairs and 
Housing 
777 Bay Street, 14th floor 
Toronto ON  M5G 2E5 
 
Tel: 585-6246 
Fax: 585-6870 
Email: goran.ciric@ontario.ca 

MOE Regional Contact-Northern 
Ms. Paula Allen 
Supervisor, APEP  
199 Larch Street,  Suite 1101 
Sudbury ON   P3E 5P9 
 
 
 
Tel: (705) 564-3247 
Fax: (705) 564-4180 
Email:  paula.allen@ontario.ca 
   

MOE Regional Contact- Eastern 
Vacant 
Supervisor, APEP P.O. Box 820 
133 Dalton Ave. 
Kingston ON  K7L 4X6 
 
Tel: (613) 549-4000  
Fax: (613) 548-6908 
 

MOE Regional Contact- Southwestern 
Vacant as of March 2009 
Supervisor, APEP  
659 Exeter Road, 2nd Floor 
London ON  N6E 1L3 
 
Tel: (519) 873-5041 
Fax: (519) 873-5020 
   

MOE Regional Contact- West Central 
Mr. Barry Duffey 
Supervisor, APEP  
119 King St. West, 12th Floor 
Hamilton ON  L8P 4Y7 
 
Tel: (905) 521-7705 
Fax: (905) 521-7820 
Email: Barry.Duffey@ontario.ca 
 

MOE Regional Contact- Central 
Mr. Dan Panko 
Supervisor, APEP 
Ministry of the Environment 
5775 Yonge Street, 8th Floor 
North York  ON  M2M 4J1 
 
Tel: (416) 326-4835 
Fax: (416) 325-6345 
Email:  Dan.Panko@ontario.ca 
 

 


